SPECIFICATION SHEET SPRING SUMMER 2019
METEOR 900
Meteors slash through the sky, dazzling all who witness their strangeness. The ancients revered
the sky-fallen as messengers, their sudden appearance heralding momentous times.
METEOR conveys the dynamism and ethereal fire of cosmic matter speeding towards Earth
through carefully selected gradations of natural smoky and clear quartz. Warm, dimmable light
emanates through the natural crystal, the dramatic glow drawing a fiery streak from shadow.
SPECIFICATION SHEET SPRING SUMMER 2019

)
BA
CANOPY FOOTPRINT
HORZINTONAL ORIENTATION ANGLED ORIENTATION
A B
CHRISTOPHER BOOTS
C
METEOR
REVISIONPAGE SIZESCALE
P 19PRICE LIST – ATELIER AUTUMN WINTER 2021
FINISHES CODE LIST
Aged Brass AB Inc.
QUARTZ CODE LIST
Gradient Quartz GQ Inc.
FIXTURE CODE METRIC * IMPERIAL * WATTS LIST
Meteor 900 MET.900 900 x 250 x 250 mm 35.4 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 18W $19,299
Meteor 1200 MET.1200 1200 x 250 x 250 mm 47.2 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 23W $22,686
Meteor 1500 MET.1500 1500 x 250 x 250 mm 59.0 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 29W $26,217
Meteor 1800 MET.1800 1800 x 250 x 250 mm 70.9 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 35W $30,054
Meteor 2100 MET.2100 2100 x 250 x 250 mm 82.7 x 9.8 x 9.8 ” 41W $33,925
* Dimensions are approximate
METEOR
PRODUCT LINE WEIGHT ALWAYS = 0.25pt
PLACE PRODUCT DRAWING ON CORRECT LAYER